


CALL FOR APPLICATIONS FOR
EVALUATION AND RATING – 2015
Applicants are invited to submit applications for 
evaluation and rating at https://nrfsubmission.nrf.ac.za  
The Faculty Research Office closing date for submission of online applications is Monday 12 January 2015

Within the Faculty, we have support services available to assist and guide you through this online process:

1. Our research mentor, Prof Connie Medlen (connie.medlen@up.ac.za) in the Faculty, is specifically available to assist with applications such as these. Please contact her and arrange with her to walk this path with you. 

2. The Faculty Research Grants Manager, Natasha Jeftha (natasha.jeftha@up.ac.za) can help you navigate through the NRF Online Submission System but also in writing up the self-evaluation/profile sections. Feel free to contact the office for assistance.

Other documents sent by the NRF are also available from the Faculty Research web, e.g. Application Instructions and Guidelines to Complete ― please consult these documents FIRST before attempting to complete the online sections. 

The NRF’s closing date for applicants is 16 February 2015
No late applications will be accepted
The following Reviews & Evaluation staff members are involved with applications for evaluation and rating and can be contacted by email or telephone on Mondays to Fridays from 08:30 – 15:30
	Name
	Designation
	Telephone
	Email

	Mrs Diane Monteiro
	Professional Officer
	012 481 4033
	diane@nrf.ac.za 

	Ms Wieneke Huizinga
	Liaison Officer
	012 481 4052
	wieneke@nrf.ac.za

	Mrs Lizzy Ledwaba
	Liaison Officer
	012  481 4089
	eledwaba@nrf.ac.za

	Mrs Sonto Masilo
	Liaison Officer
	012 481 4152
	nomasonto.masilo@nrf.ac.za 

	Ms Gomo Monaise
	Liaison Officer
	012 481 4036
	gomotseganag@nrf.ac.za 

	Mrs Desiree Sassman
	Liaison Officer
	012 481 4199
	desiree@nrf.ac.za

	Ms Anita Basson
	Liaison Officer
	012 481 4247
	anita@nrf.ac.za


NRF Support Desk 
Mondays to Fridays from 08:00 to 16:30
Tel:       012  481 4202
Fax:      012 481 4010
E-mail: supportdesk@nrf.ac.za
All applicants should read the rating application and the guidelines document (click on the ‘Help’ button on NRFOnline Submission System) before attempting to complete an application for rating. 
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